3/6/23, 8:49 AM Paperform

Report for "PWD Residential Stormwater Rate Policy
Survey”

March 6th 2023, 8:49:32 am

This form has been submitted a total of 9 times.

What level of concern do you (or your constituents) have with this
issue?

9 out of 9 people answered this question.

["""1 Medium level of concern Low level of concern

[ High level of concern

Medium level of concern 4 /9 (44.4%)

Low level of concern 3/ 9 (33.3%)

C D D°:°: ) J |

High level of concern 2/9(22.2%)
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Do you agree that rates by building type should be evaluated
further?

9 out of 9 people answered this question.

[ Yes I'm not sure [ No

Yes 5/ 9 (55.6%)

I'm not sure 2 /9 (22.2%)

e

No 2/ 9 (22.2%)
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Do you agree that a tiered rate structure should be evaluated
further?

9 out of 9 people answered this question.

[ Yes No [ I'm not sure

=

Yes 8/ 9 (88.9%)
I

No 1/ 9 (111%)
cJ |

I'm not sure 0/ 9 (0.0%)
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What level of concern do you (or your constituents) have with this
issue?

9 out of 9 people answered this question.

["1 Medium level of concern High level of concern
[ Low level of concern

Medium level of concern 5/ 9 (55.6%)

High level of concern 2/ 9 (22.2%)

c.___J

Low level of concern 2 /9 (22.2%)

https://paperform.co/submissions/wtcc27ab/report 477
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Do you agree or disagree that private stormwater management
benefits the entire system? [Agree/Disagree]

9 out of 9 people answered this question.

[ Agree Disagree
Agree 9 /9 (100.0%)
C___ ]
Disagree 0/ 9 (0.0%)
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Should PWD retain its current policy or evaluate alternatives
regarding cost recovery of stormwater credits?

9 out of 9 people answered this question.

[ Evaluate alternatives I'm not sure [ Retain

Evaluate alternatives 6 /9 (66.7%)

I'm not sure 2/ 9 (22.2%)
c . J

Retain 1/ 9 (111%)
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Should PWD retain its current policy or evaluate alternatives
regarding cost recovery of SMIP/GARP grants?

9 out of 9 people answered this question.

[ Evaluate alternatives I'm not sure [ Retain

Evaluate alternatives 7/ 9 (77.8%)

I'm not sure 2/ 9 (22.2%)
c.__J

Retain 0/ 9 (0.0%)
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